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Renfro Jim Miller 97
Cathy's Klowns Vance Barnes 97
Frost Bank Stephen Etheridge 96
Frost Bank Rue Ferguson 96
Lee's Crew Jason Dallman 96
Cathy's Klowns Joe Brophy 95
Frost Bank Arturo Rivera 95
Frost Bank David Thode 95
Frost Bank Brooks Holzhausen 95
Renfro Albert Garza 94
Cathy's Klowns Ralph Wilinghamn 93
Ancira Jay Gable 92
Lee's Crew Lee Delanue 92
McBrides Misfits Kenny Kotar 90
JD Strong JD Fontenot 90

Y 4 Helotes Claybusters Logan Lusk 90
Y 4 4-H Hotshots Jacob Cameron 90

Strike BJ Rodriguez 88
Y 4 4-H Hotshots Colton Roark 88

JD Strong Gene Cameron 87
EZ Bell Construction Dustin Benke 87
Individual Edwin Browning 87
Strike Bruce Colvert 87
McBrides Misfits Glen Cook 86
JD Strong Barry Marks 86

Y 4 Helotes Claybusters Logan Winningham 86
Lee's Crew Darren Cleaveland 86
Lee's Crew John Bailey 85

L Cathy's Klowns Cathy Cook 84
Y 4 4-H Hotshots Riley Beckman 84

McBrides Misfits Ed Stiteler 83
Y 4 Helotes Claybusters Chris Jones 83

L Ancira Carrissa Flores 82
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L Ancira Shannon Young 82
EZ Bell Construction Smiley Lozada 82
EZ Bell Construction Taylor Rodriguez 82
Individual Steven Mang 82

L JD Strong Melissa Tankersley 81
DKK Larry Taylor 81

W Operation Military Embrace SSGT. Phil McGill 81
Strike GB Thomas 81
Lee's Crew Jim Gieptner 81
DKK Individual Larry Trick 80

W Operation Military Embrace Alejadro Munro 80
Strike Rudy Zamora 80

W Wounded Warriors #1 Alvin Guerrero 80
Ancira Jim McAfee 79
Renfro Wayne Swaim 79

L Individual Laura Cameron 79
Y 4 4-H Hotshots Ty Roark 79

EZ Bell Construction Travis Benke 78
Strike Billy Bolton 78
McBrides Misfits Roy McMordie 77
JD Strong Norbert Haussmann 77
Renfro Royce Renfro 76
McBrides Misfits Bud Johnson 76

Y 4 Helotes Claybusters Avery Felton 76
L Cathy's Klowns Lorraine Lawrence 74

Y 4 Local 350 Team Matthew Lewis 74
DKK Calvin Morgan 72
SWLDC Team 2 Rick Anderson 71
EZ Bell Construction Ish Garcia 70
DKK David Kimbrell 67

Y 4 Helotes Claybusters Spenser Ross 67
VFW 1533 Mano Mireles 67
SWLDC Team 1 Matt Gonzales 65
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Ancira Darrell Dixon 64
SWLDC Team 2 Gary Speegle 64

W Wounded Warriors #1 Willard Allen 64
Individual Mark Ytuante 63
VFW 1533 Del Toole 62
DKK Kim Breauk 61
SWLDC Team 1 Clark Shuck 60
Local 360 Donnie Austin 59
SWLDC Team 2 Ames Martin 57
DKK David Dahlgreen 57
Local 350 Team Danny Lucas 57
SWLDC Team 1 Jimmy Curry 54

W Wounded Warriors #1 Zachary Jones 54
SWLDC Team 1 Arturo Delgado 53
Local 360 Tanif Crotts 53

L Renfro Michel Renfro 51
VFW 1533 Rick Munoz 51

L Local 350 Team Madison Lucas 51
Davidson Hill Javon DeLaRosa 50
Individual Kirk Otto 50

L Local 350 Team Brandi Foxworth 49
L SWLDC Team 2 Amanda Lucas 48

SWLDC Team 2 Robert Anthony 48
Davidson Hill Steven Davidson 48
Davidson Hill John Davidson 46
Davidson Hill Jay DeLaRosa 46
Local 350 Team Josh Jones 46
Davidson Hill Nick Garcia 45

W Wounded Warriors #1 Kirk Black 44
Local 360 Michael Sass 43
Individual - WW Helper John Branum 39

L Operation Military Embrace Disiree Gonzales 34
W Wounded Warriors #1 Richard Carson 29
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VFW 1533 Ernesto Ruiz 27
L SWLDC Team 1 Carolina Delgado 13



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Frost Bank Stephen Etheridge 96
Frost Bank Arturo Rivera 95
Frost Bank David Thode 95
Frost Bank Rue Ferguson 96
Frost Bank Brooks Holzhausen 95

477
Cathy's Klowns Joe Brophy 95
Cathy's Klowns Lorraine Lawrence 74
Cathy's Klowns Vance Barnes 97
Cathy's Klowns Ralph Wilinghamn 93
Cathy's Klowns Cathy Cook 84

443
Lee's Crew Lee Delanue 92
Lee's Crew Jim Gieptner 81
Lee's Crew John Bailey 85
Lee's Crew Darren Cleaveland 86
Lee's Crew Jason Dallman 96

440
JD Strong JD Fontenot 90
JD Strong Norbert Haussmann 77
JD Strong Melissa Tankersley 81
JD Strong Barry Marks 86
JD Strong Gene Cameron 87

421
Strike GB Thomas 81
Strike BJ Rodriguez 88
Strike Rudy Zamora 80
Strike Billy Bolton 78
Strike Bruce Colvert 87

414



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

McBrides Misfits Bud Johnson 76
McBrides Misfits Roy McMordie 77
McBrides Misfits Ed Stiteler 83
McBrides Misfits Glen Cook 86
McBrides Misfits Kenny Kotar 90

412
Helotes Claybusters Logan Lusk 90
Helotes Claybusters Logan Winningham 86
Helotes Claybusters Chris Jones 83
Helotes Claybusters Avery Felton 76
Helotes Claybusters Spenser Ross 67

402
Ancira Jim McAfee 79
Ancira Carrissa Flores 82
Ancira Jay Gable 92
Ancira Shannon Young 82
Ancira Darrell Dixon 64

399
EZ Bell Construction Ish Garcia 70
EZ Bell Construction Travis Benke 78
EZ Bell Construction Dustin Benke 87
EZ Bell Construction Smiley Lozada 82
EZ Bell Construction Taylor Rodriguez 82

399
Renfro Royce Renfro 76
Renfro Michel Renfro 51
Renfro Wayne Swaim 79
Renfro Jim Miller 97
Renfro Albert Garza 94

397



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

4-H Hotshots Jacob Cameron 90
4-H Hotshots Riley Beckman 84
4-H Hotshots Ty Roark 79
4-H Hotshots Colton Roark 88

341
DKK David Kimbrell 67
DKK Larry Taylor 81
DKK Calvin Morgan 72
DKK Kim Breauk 61
DKK David Dahlgreen 57

338
SWLDC Team 2 Amanda Lucas 48
SWLDC Team 2 Ames Martin 57
SWLDC Team 2 Rick Anderson 71
SWLDC Team 2 Robert Anthony 48
SWLDC Team 2 Gary Speegle 64

288
Local 350 Team Brandi Foxworth 49
Local 350 Team Josh Jones 46
Local 350 Team Danny Lucas 57
Local 350 Team Madison Lucas 51
Local 350 Team Matthew Lewis 74

277
Wounded Warriors #1 Alvin Guerrero 80
Wounded Warriors #1 Kirk Black 44
Wounded Warriors #1 Richard Carson 29
Wounded Warriors #1 Zachary Jones 54
Wounded Warriors #1 Willard Allen 64

271



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

SWLDC Team 1 Carolina Delgado 13
SWLDC Team 1 Arturo Delgado 53
SWLDC Team 1 Clark Shuck 60
SWLDC Team 1 Jimmy Curry 54
SWLDC Team 1 Matt Gonzales 65

245
Davidson Hill Steven Davidson 48
Davidson Hill John Davidson 46
Davidson Hill Jay DeLaRosa 46
Davidson Hill Javon DeLaRosa 50
Davidson Hill Nick Garcia 45

235
VFW 1533 Rick Munoz 51
VFW 1533 Ernesto Ruiz 27
VFW 1533 Mano Mireles 67
VFW 1533 Del Toole 62

207
Operation Military Embrace SSGT. Phil McGill 81
Operation Military Embrace Alejadro Munro 80
Operation Military Embrace Disiree Gonzales 34

195
Local 360 Tanif Crotts 53
Local 360 Michael Sass 43
Local 360 Donnie Austin 59

155



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Renfro Jim Miller 97 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Cathy's Klowns Cathy Cook 84 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Helotes Claybusters Logan Lusk 90 Youth CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
4-H Hotshots Jacob Cameron 90 Class 1- 1
4-H Hotshots Colton Roark 88 Class 1-2
Helotes Claybusters Chris Jones 83 Class 2-1
4-H Hotshots Ty Roark 79 Class 2-2

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Operation Military Embrace SSGT. Phil McGill 81 1st
Operation Military Embrace Alejadro Munro 80 2nd
Wounded Warriors #1 Alvin Guerrero 80 3rd
Wounded Warriors #1 Willard Allen 64 4th
Wounded Warriors #1 Zachary Jones 54 5th

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Frost Bank Stephen Etheridge 96
Frost Bank Arturo Rivera 95
Frost Bank David Thode 95
Frost Bank Rue Ferguson 96
Frost Bank Brooks Holzhausen 95

477

4-H Hotshots Jacob Cameron 90
4-H Hotshots Riley Beckman 84
4-H Hotshots Ty Roark 79
4-H Hotshots Colton Roark 88
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